STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81
CHECK DATE RANGE: 4/1/2019 to 4/30/2019

Check Number  Check Date
3,147  04/02/2019
3,148  04/04/2019
3,149  04/04/2019
3,150  04/04/2019
3,151 04/04/2019
3,152  04/04/2019
3,153  04/11/2019
3,154  04/11/2019
3,155  04/11/2019
3,156  04/11/2019
3,157  04/11/2019
3,158  04/11/2019
3,159  04/15/2019
3,160 04/18/2019
3,161 04/18/2019
3,162  04/18/2019
3,163  04/18/2019
3,164  04/18/2019
3,165  04/18/2019
3,166  04/18/2019
3,167  04/18/2019
3,168  04/18/2019
3,169  04/18/2019
3,170  04/18/2019
3,171 04/18/2019
3,172  04/18/2019
3,173  04/18/2019
3,174  04/18/2019
3,175  04/18/2019
3,176 04/18/2019
3,177  04/18/2019
3,178  04/18/2019
3,179  04/18/2019
3,180 04/18/2019
3,181 04/25/2019
3,182  04/25/2019
3,183  04/25/2019
3,184  04/25/2019
3,185  04/25/2019
3,186  04/22/2019

Vendor Name

BIRD IN HAND FAMILY INN RESTAURANT AND STAGE

B & T SPORTSWEAR

THOMAS BECHTEL

PIONEER DRAMA SERVICE

CHARLES H STEWART

MARIA VITA

NICK BONSELL

EDEN RESORT

MELISSA MINTZER

PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT

PMSD STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND

CAROLE SHELLENBERGER

KYLE HARSH

JOSEPH ALLMAN

JORDAN ARMS

LAUREL BARLEY

BIG BRIGHT BOUNCES

MICHAEL BRUMBAUGH

KYLE HARSH

DARBY CONRAD

DLP SPORTS INC.

NEIL FELLENBAUM

FOUR DIAMONDS

THOMAS C GRAVER

CARROLL HERR

JOHN HERR'S VILLAGE MARKET INC

MID-ATLANTIC PORTABLE RESTROOMS

JAMES MINTZER

NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION

BERKLEE PERRY

C MICHAEL PHENNEGER

SCHAEFER FIREWORKS

SUSQUEHANNA APPAREL

EDDIE WARD

THE LEUKEMIA AND LYMPHOMA SOCIETY

MIXED IMPRESSIONS DJ

PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT

PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT

R & K SUBS INC

PA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
GRAND TOTAL:

Check Amount

1,118.47
1,037.46
51.72
141.00
415.00
194.56
586.59
1,000.00
55.54
1,617.75
30.00
105.06
3,372.50
20.00
6.47
46.15
1,847.50
7.46
192.50
39.92
436.00
930.05
22,986.31
171.50
270.00
243.62
210.00
450.00
185.20
50.00
171.50
1,007.40
422.50
1,800.00
76.78
200.00
262.50
5,317.00
1,329.25
20.06
48,425.32

Account_Description
SOCIAL SKILLS

PLAY

AEVIDUM

PLAY

PLAY

AEVIDUM

PMP

CLASS OF 2021

PMP

DUE TO GENERAL FUND
ITS

PMP

NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY
FFA

FFA

FFA

SPRING FLING

FFA

NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY
FFA

FFA

FFA

MINITHON

SPRING FLING

FFA

NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY
SPRING FLING

PMP

FFA

FFA

SPRING FLING

SPRING FLING
AEVIDUM

CLASS OF 2019
SERTEEN

STUDENT COUNCIL MANOR
SERTEEN

DUE TO GENERAL FUND
MINITHON

TRUMPETER




